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CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

For Personal Use Only

x| "CARFAX’ Vehicle History Report”

An independent company established in 1986

- Vehicle Information:

' 2004 HONDA CIVIC DX No accident / damage reported to CARFAX
. VIN: 2HGES15174H549043

- SEDAN 4 DR

- 1.7L L4 PFI SOHC 16V

. FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

- Standard Equipment | Safety Options

3 Previous owners

» &
& 2 Service records available

| Search for other P~ .
n icle
2004 HONDA CIVIC vehicles in Rock Hill, sc gy ersonal veh

}

i

72.500 Last reported odometer
' reading

$240 Above retail book value

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/12/14 at 4:30:52 PM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

| ;WA\ x| Price Calculator

Adjust the value of this 2004 Honda Civic DX based on the information available in this report

1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

{ $ 0 + $240 Begin by entering

i

the retail book value

Enter retail book value here Above retail book value

Start by entering the ~ This vehicle is worth Compare adjusted retail

retail book value from a W~ more than average, . . value to seller’s asking

pricing guide website. based on information /  price when making

in this report, your decision,

= 'F‘TVT'“"T'""" . . o
1 Ty (g~ ] ) .
‘;; CARFA n Ownership History = Owner 1 o, Owner 2 ., Owner 3
- The number of owners is estimated
 Year purchased 2004 2013 2013
Type of owner Personal ' Personal Personal
. Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 8 mo. 5 months 3 months
. A . . North Carolina, A
Owned in the following states/provinces North Carolina South Carolina South Carolina
Estimated miles driven per year 7,591/yr - —
- Last reported odometer reading 66,128 72,500 -—

=P

'AIRF A Title History

& E ke
s Owner 1 s Owner 2 a Owner 3
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;Salvage[ Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

- Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

http://www carfax com/showroom-cfx/generateReport.cfx?reportRunP...

Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem No Problem
Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem No Problem

__B M GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
FEEL (DMv). I you find that any of these titie problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
°v"’ CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms | View Certificate
A

- Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

| Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

| Airbag Deployment
- No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

Basic Warranty
., Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended
© warranty?

2005 HONDA CIVIC DX VP

Body Style: Coupe
Engine Type: 1.7L L4 PFI SOHC 16V

Standard Equipment: Power Steering, Air Conditioning, AM/ FM CD,

i Owner 1 s Owner 2 4 Owner 3
Reported Repories Reparted
ropores W repones A Repores

M Bk B reones
indoses T Incicstea Inicated.
M Reoes B Reporea Reporisd
ropored. W repores. B Reponed
Warranty Warranty Warranty

Expired Expired Expired

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

'] Hot Listings®

Power Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer

d| Free CARFAX Report

2004 HONDA CIVIC DX VP

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR
Engine Type: 1.7L L4 PFI SOHC 16V

Standard Equipment: Power Steering, AM / FM Cassette, Power Brakes, Tilt

Wheel, 6-digit Odometer

EBOREMN Free CARFAX Report

2004 HONDA CIVIC DX VP

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR
Engine Type: 1.7L L4 PFI SOHC 16V

Standard Equipment: Power Steering, AM / FM Cassette, Power Brakes,

Tit Wheel, 6-digit Odometer

. Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

Listed 16 hours ago

Hendrick Toyota Scion
Concord
704-979-7700

[CIARIFIATY
100000

Distance: 41.58 mi
View Dealer Inventory
Contact Dealer

Listed 3 days ago

Honda of Concord
704-979-7500

Distance: 41.58 mi
View Dealer Inventory
Contact Dealer

Listed 4 days ago

Hendrickcars.com
Charlotte.
704-552-3496

1/12/2014 4:31 PM
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EBO0ENN) Free CARFAX Report Distance: 17.11 mi
View Dealer inventory
Contact Dealer

ok CARFAX Reports on every used car at

8357 metrolinaautogroup.com

GAEEY x| Detailed History Gossary
= Owner 1 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
ed: 2004 i
;'.”yr;’_as ereonal 07/02/2004 26 North Carolina Odometer reading reported
When.E' North Carolna Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported
Est. mies/year:  7,591/yr Monroe, NC Titled oriregrlftz'ered as
Est. length 7/2/04 - personal vehicle
owned: 3/15/13 03/21/2005 5,291 North Carolina Passed emissions inspection
(8 yrs. 8 mo.) Inspection Station
Monroe, NC
03/07/2006 14,051 North Carolina Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Monroe, NC
05/26/2006 North Carolina Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Passed safety inspection
Monroe, NC
Title
#772361042035144
04/07/2007 22,878 North Carolina Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Monroe, NC
07/23/2007 North Carolina Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Monroe, NC
Title
#772361042035144
04/16/2008 32,099 North Carolina Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Monroe, NC
08/04/2008 North Carolina Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Monroe, NC
Title
#772361042035144
08/28/2009 42,115 North Carolina Passed emissions inspection ;
Inspection Station ;
Monroe, NC :
08/28/2009 North Carolina Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported ;
Monroe, NC ;
Title
#772361042035144
11/08/2009 North Carolina Vehicle reported stolen
Stolen Report Vehicle recovered after theft
01/05/2010 44,555 Metro Honda Steering/suspension checked
Indian Trail, NC
704-331-0816
metrohondanc.com

30of9 1/12/2014 4:31 PM
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04/06/2010

08/16/2010

08/16/2010

08/15/2011

08/15/2011

09/25/2012

09/25/2012

03/15/2013

46,972

50,626

58,111

63,820

66,128

http://www carfax.com/showroom-cfx/generateReport.cfx?reportRunP...

Metro Honda
Indian Trail, NC
704-331-0816
metrohondanc.com

North Carolina
Inspection Station
Monroe, NC

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Monroe, NC

Title
#772361042035144

North Carolina
Inspection Station
Monroe, NC

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Monroe, NC

Title
#772361042035144

North Carolina
Inspection Station
Monroe, NC

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Monroe, NC

Title
#772361042035144

Dealer Inventory

Steering/suspension checked

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Loan or lien reported

Vehicle offered for sale

= Owner 2

Purchased: 2013

Type: Personal

Where: North Caroiina,
South Caroina
3/22/13 - 8/23/13
(5 months)

Est. length
owned:

Date:
03/22/2013

04/05/2013

08/23/2013

08/26/2013

Mileage:
66,174

72,500

Source:

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mooresville, NC

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mooresville, NC
Title
#774670130956182

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rock Hill, SC

Title
#770460267817662

Comments:

Odometer reading reported

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

Vehicle purchase reported

Registration issued or renewed

-.Owner 3
Purchased: 2013
Type: Personal
Where: South Carolna
Est. length -9/27/13 -
owned: present

(3 months)

Date:
09/27/2013

Mileage:

Source:

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rock Hill, SC

Title
#770460267817662

Comments:

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist
when you go to test drive this 2004 Honda Civic DX.

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

1/12/2014 4:31 PM
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Tell us what you know about this vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

CARFAX Price Adjustment™
Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price

- Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

. First Owner
. When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

. New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, PennsyIvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

. Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

| Gat FREE CARFAX® Reports at

Honda of Concord

Follow Us: [f] facebook.com/CARFAX i+ @CarfaxReports §§ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY 1S ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2014 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853; 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.

1/12/14 4:30:52 PM (EST)

A@ Glossary View Ful Glossary
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OWNERSHIP HISTORY:

Number of Owners: 3

V E H IC LE :‘f:t:;"r’:;‘:,l':he following South Carolina
HIGHLIGHTS

i . 7,918
Annual average mileage:

(o maznse)’
2004 HONDA CIVIC DX A
VIN: 2HGES15174H549043 *Below industry annual average of 15,000 mies
Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR
Engine Size: 1.7L L4 PFI SOHC 16V
Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS:

None of these major title problems were
reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed
Mechanical Limits No Problem
ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES:
No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:
Original Manufacturer's Warranty: Total Loss No Issues
Basic Warranty Expired Reported
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and :
extended warranty options with your dealer! Structural Damage gg;ﬁiﬂs
The original manufacturer's warranty includes: Noll
36 months or 36,000 miles i ' 4 O Issues
Airbag Deployment . Reported
3 No Issues
Odometer Rollback . Reported
: . 1 No Issues
Other Accidents / Damage - Reported

Information excerpted from the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report and/or Safety & Reliability Ratings;
see full reports for additional information, glossary of
terms, source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.
Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback Guarantee
terms and conditions.

SHOW Mt THE GARFAX

Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853; 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.
1/12/14 4:30:52 PM (EST)
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Vehicle Information:

2004 HONDA CIVIC DX
. VIN: 2HGES15174H549043
SEDAN 4 DR

1.7L L4 PFI SOHC 16V
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Notes & Observations:

%

CARFAX® SmartBuyer Checklist

http://www carfax.com/showroom-cfx/generateReport.cfx?reportRunP...

CARFAX Vehicle History Report Summary:

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

s A

>

-
=
=

¥ w

$

3 Previous owners

2 Service records available

Personal vehicle
72,500 Last reported odometer reading

$240 Above retail book value

Enter your notes or additional
questions here.

Salesperson:
Appointment Time:
Price:

Color:

Test Drive and Visual Inspection

Ensure the airbag light appears momentarily and goes out upon starting the
vehicle.

Is the odometer consistent with the last reading of 72,500 on the CARFAX report
summary above?

Do the tires appear to be in good shape and without uneven wear?

Test all internal controls. Do all lights, turn signals, windows and the heater and air
conditioner work?

Mechanical Questions

When should you schedule the next regular service?

- PRINT AND TAKE THIS CHECKLIST WITH YOU
This checklist utilizes information from your CARFAX report to help you make
an informed used car purchase.

General Questions

Is the car still under manufacturer warranty or is a warranty available at the time of
purchase?

Has the seller accounted for the CARFAX Price Adjustment in their asking price?
Use the CARFAX Price Calculator to compare.

~ Turn on the ignition without starting the car. Do all the warning lights and gauges
work?

Are the brakes and other safety equipment in good working order?

Does the vehicle appear to have been well maintained?

1/12/2014 4:31 PM
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| [C/A/R]F /AP CARFAX Warranty Check”

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2004
HONDA CIVIC DX (2HGES15174H549043). Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your
dealer. Interested in an extended warranty?

VIN: 2HGES15174H549043

Estimated start date of warranty: 07/02/2004

Last CARFAX reading reported on 08/26/2013: 72,500 miles

Today's Date: January 12, 2014

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage: I Recalculate Warranty
Type of Coverage: Original Warranty: Estimated Remaining Coverage:
Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage expired

Drivetrain 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage expired

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired

Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired

Notes: Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty.

Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details.
Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners covered. Roadside Assistance: Not provided.
Safety Restraint: Covered for the useful life of the vehicle. Specific Components:
Battery coverage 3 years, with 100% coverage for first 2 years.

B CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account
some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers
that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the HONDA web site.

http://www carfax.com/showroom-cfx/generateReport.cfx?reportRunP..
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